Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024
1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

P20191950205

P20192470668

P20200140608

P20201210192

P20201750489

ME202015179

ME202024258

ME202024265

ME202032559

ME202046035

ME202111211

ME202124057

ME202146659

ME202158451

ME202158541

ME202160587

7/14/2019
9/4/2019
1/14/2020
4/30/2020
6/23/2020
9/9/2020
9/23/2020
9/23/2020
10/6/2020
10/25/2020
1/18/2021
2/7/2021
3/13/2021
3/30/2021
3/30/2021

4/2/2021

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

TRAFFIC STOP

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

INFORMATION RECEIVED

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

STOLEN VEHICLE

FAMILY FIGHT

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

CIVIL MATTER

WELFARE CHECK

WARRANT ARREST

CIVIL MATTER

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

DRUGS

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

UNABLE TO LOCATE

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC2 GOA

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

Mesa Police Department Released to : Tonya Shelstad, Licensing Office

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024
1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

ME202178516

ME2021124953

ME2021218481

ME2021227215

ME2021254707

ME202247560

ME202287349

ME2022209987

ME2022220809

ME202339119

ME2023107951

ME2023111827

ME2023123828

ME2023128030

ME2023173682

ME2023174709

4/28/2021
7/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/14/2021
12/20/2021
3/5/2022
4/25/2022
10/1/2022
10/15/2022
2/24/2023
5/23/2023
5/28/2023
6/13/2023
6/19/2023
8/19/2023

8/20/2023

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

UNCODED INCIDENT

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

TRESPASSING

ASSAULT

CIVIL MATTER

WELFARE CHECK

ASSAULT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

UNCODED INCIDENT

WELFARE CHECK

BURGLARY ALARM

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC2 GOA

DC6 FALSE ALARM

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa Police Department Released to : Tonya Shelstad, Licensing Office

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024
1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

ME2023217041 10/14/2023 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023236021 11/9/2023 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR BURGLARY ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023255217 12/4/2023 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR SHOPLIFTING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024266 1/1/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR CRIMINAL DAMAGE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024303 1/1/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20243120 1/5/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR BURGLARY - VEHICLE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202411418 1/17/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR BURGLARY ALARM DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202444229 2/29/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME202455068 3/14/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024108975 5/22/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR THEFT - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024112300 5/26/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2024112381 5/26/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024127047 6/14/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC2 GOA

ME2024136050 6/27/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR FOLLOW UP DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024147622 7/12/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR WELFARE CHECK DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2024154898 7/22/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR UNCODED INCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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