

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20191950205	7/14/2019	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20192470668	9/4/2019	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20200140608	1/14/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	UNABLE TO LOCATE
P20201210192	4/30/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		INFORMATION RECEIVED	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201750489	6/23/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202015179	9/9/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		STOLEN VEHICLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202024258	9/23/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		FAMILY FIGHT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202024265	9/23/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	CANCEL
ME202032559	10/6/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202046035	10/25/2020	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202111211	1/18/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202124057	2/7/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC2 GOA
ME202146659	3/13/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC2 GOA
ME202158451	3/30/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		BUSINESS CHECK EVENT TYPE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202158541	3/30/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202160587	4/2/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202178516	4/28/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021124953	7/2/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021218481	11/2/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021227215	11/14/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021254707	12/20/2021	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC2 GOA
ME202247560	3/5/2022	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202287349	4/25/2022	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022209987	10/1/2022	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	CANCEL
ME2022220809	10/15/2022	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		ASSAULT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202339119	2/24/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023107951	5/23/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023111827	5/28/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023123828	6/13/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023128030	6/19/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC2 GOA
ME2023173682	8/19/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023174709	8/20/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024 1350 W UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2023217041	10/14/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023236021	11/9/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2023255217	12/4/2023	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SHOPLIFTING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024266	1/1/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024303	1/1/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME20243120	1/5/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		BURGLARY - VEHICLE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202411418	1/17/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		BURGLARY ALARM	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202444229	2/29/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME202455068	3/14/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024108975	5/22/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		THEFT - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024112300	5/26/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	CANCEL
ME2024112381	5/26/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024127047	6/14/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC2 GOA
ME2024136050	6/27/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2024147622	7/12/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ME2024154898	7/22/2024	1350 W UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN